
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:05 AM
9:20 AM

10:20 AM
10:30 AM
11:10 AM
11:50 PM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:40 PM
2:15 PM
2:55 PM

BREAKFAST, CHECK-IN
WELCOME
INTRO TO FEE LEARNING CENTER & PROGRAMS
FISCAL & MONETARY POLICY FROM HAMILTON TO
MCKINLEY-LARRY REED
BREAK & NETWORK
LESSON DEMO 1 US HISTORY & FISCAL POLICY
LESSON DEMO 2 ECON & FISCAL POLICY
LUNCH
GREAT MYTHS OF THE GREAT DEPRESSION-LARRY REED
BREAK & NETWORK
TAX FOUNDATION-ZOE CALLAWAY JOINING REMOTELY
LESSON DEMO 3 PERSONAL FINANCE & TAXES
CLOSING & SURVEY

LAWRENCE REED
FEE President Emeritus

DEREK D'ANGELO
FEE Curriculum Director

ZOE CALLAWAY
Tax Foundation

FISCAL POLICY
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
EXPLORING THE CONNECTIONS BETWEEN
ECONOMICS, PERSONAL FINANCE, & U.S. HISTORY

MARCH 25, 2023                         MILLSAPS COLLEGE
9:00AM - 3:00PM                        JACKSON, MS

$125 
ATTENDANCE

STIPEND

FEATURED

SPEAKERS

SPONSORED BY

AGENDA


