## FISCAL POLICY PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT EXPLORING THE CONNECTIONS BETWEEN ECONOMICS, PERSONAL FINANCE, & U.S. HISTORY

## MARCH 25, 2023 9:00AM - 3:00PM

## MILLSAPS COLLEGE JACKSON, MS

ATTENDANCE

STIPEND

## AGENDA

8:30 AM	BREAKFAST, CHECK-IN
9:00 AM	WELCOME
9:05 AM	INTRO TO FEE LEARNING CENTER & PROGRAMS
9:20 AM	FISCAL & MONETARY POLICY FROM HAMILTON TO
	MCKINLEY-LARRY REED
10:20 AM	BREAK & NETWORK
10:30 AM	LESSON DEMO 1 US HISTORY & FISCAL POLICY
11:10 AM	LESSON DEMO 2 ECON & FISCAL POLICY
11:50 PM	LUNCH
12:30 PM	GREAT MYTHS OF THE GREAT DEPRESSION-LARRY REED
1:30 PM	BREAK & NETWORK
1:40 PM	TAX FOUNDATION-ZOE CALLAWAY JOINING REMOTELY
2:15 PM	LESSON DEMO 3 PERSONAL FINANCE & TAXES
2:55 PM	CLOSING & SURVEY





Foundation Foundation

Foundation for Economic Education - EST. 1946